Blutspenden in 78467 bis zum 29.01.2025

Do
Di
Di
M

16.01.2025
10:00-15:30 Uhr

21.01.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

29.01.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

Konstanz 78467
Landratsamt in Konstanz
Benediktinerplatz 1

Allensbach 78476
Bodanrickhalle
Schulstr. 12 A

Konstanz 78462
Schénzle-Sporthalle
Winterersteig 23

Konstanz 78462
Schanzle-Sporthalle
Winterersteig 23



